Tarceva



Generic Tarceva (erlotinib) is a cancer medicine that interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their spread in the body. Erlotinib is used to treat non-small cell lung cancer or pancreatic cancer that has spread to other parts of the body (metastatic). Erlotinib is usually given after other cancer medicines have been tried without success.

Active ingredient: Erlotinib

Brand(s):Erlonat

Manufacturer: Natco Pharma Limited
Disease(s):Lung Cancer / Pancreatic Cancer

Tarceva 150mg

	Per bottle	Per Pack	Order
30 bottles	\$ 33.33	\$ 999.95	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

Erlotinib tablet

What is this medicine?

ERLOTINIB is a cancer medicine that interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their spread in the body. Erlotinib is used to treat non-small cell lung cancer or pancreatic cancer that has spread to other parts of the body (metastatic). Erlotinib is usually given after other cancer medicines have been tried without success.

What should my health care professional know before I take this medicine?

You should not take erlotinib if you are allergic to it.

To make sure erlotinib is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

- · lung or breathing problems (other than lung cancer);
- · kidney disease;
- · liver disease;
- · a history of stomach bleeding;
- · eye problems;
- · if you are dehydrated;
- · if you smoke; or
- if you also take warfarin (Coumadin, Jantoven).

Do not take erlotinib if you are pregnant. It could harm the unborn baby. Use effective birth control while you are taking this medication and for at least 2 weeks after your treatment ends.

It is not known whether erlotinib passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. You should not breast-feed while taking erlotinib.

How should I take this medicine?

Follow all directions on your prescription label. Your doctor may occasionally change your dose to make sure you get the best results. Do not take this medicine in larger or smaller amounts or for longer than recommended.